



BID SUMMARY

Bid# 119067
HMA Pavement
6/20/2019

Department of Administration
Purchasing Division
608-266-4131

Vendor			Tri County Paving		Wolf Paving		Payne and Dolan			
CTH P (CTH K - US 12)			Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
305.0100	72,735	SY	\$1.40	\$101,829.00	\$0.85	\$61,824.75	\$0.71	\$51,641.85		\$0.00
455.0605	2,909	GAL	\$2.00	\$5,818.00	\$2.00	\$5,818.00	\$2.25	\$6,545.25		\$0.00
460.6223	12,548	TON	\$65.05	\$816,247.40	\$59.98	\$752,629.04	\$53.50	\$671,318.00		\$0.00
460.6224	8,366	TON	\$68.10	\$569,724.60	\$63.94	\$534,922.04	\$56.85	\$475,607.10		\$0.00
601.0557	854	LF	\$21.50	\$18,361.00	\$19.70	\$16,823.80	\$19.90	\$16,994.60		\$0.00
649.0150	720	LF	\$2.00	\$1,440.00	\$1.00	\$720.00	\$1.75	\$1,260.00		\$0.00
TOTAL PROJECT PRICE			\$1,513,420.00		\$1,372,737.63		\$1,223,366.80		\$0.00	

CTH S (CTH P Pine Bluff - Pioneer)			Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
305.0100	101,853	SY	\$1.40	\$142,594.20	\$0.80	\$81,482.40	\$0.70	\$71,297.10		\$0.00
455.0605	4,074	GAL	\$2.00	\$8,148.00	\$2.00	\$8,148.00	\$2.25	\$9,166.50		\$0.00
460.6223	17,750	TON	\$67.00	\$1,189,250.00	\$60.47	\$1,073,342.50	\$55.95	\$993,112.50		\$0.00
460.6224	11,833	TON	\$69.75	\$825,351.75	\$64.59	\$764,293.47	\$57.75	\$683,355.75		\$0.00
601.0407	806	LF	\$15.30	\$12,331.80	\$15.60	\$12,573.60	\$15.80	\$12,734.80		\$0.00
601.0411	1,080	LF	\$16.85	\$18,198.00	\$17.90	\$19,332.00	\$16.05	\$17,334.00		\$0.00
601.0557	854	LF	\$18.90	\$16,140.60	\$19.70	\$16,823.80	\$17.10	\$14,603.40		\$0.00
602.0410	2,000	SF	\$5.10	\$10,200.00	\$5.95	\$11,900.00	\$6.00	\$12,000.00		\$0.00
602.0515	80	SF	\$37.75	\$3,020.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$30.30	\$2,424.00		\$0.00
620.0300	96	SF	\$10.20	\$979.20	\$9.50	\$912.00	\$9.60	\$921.60		\$0.00
649.0150	500	LF	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.25	\$625.00		\$0.00
TOTAL PROJECT PRICE			\$2,227,213.55		\$1,991,707.77		\$1,817,574.65		\$0.00	